www.atx.comATX Confidential and Proprietary
Patent Pending
•	The UCrypt® IP to Analog product offering allows service
providers to ingest programs carried over IP and retransmit
them in NTSC or PAL analog formats
•	Ideal for replacing legacy analog modulators when
converting headends/hubs to all-IP transports
•	Perfect for building a “mini headend” for commercial

O
N
GbE
RJ45
GbE
RJ45
RF OUT
RF OUT
TEST PT
-20 dB
MULTICAST
IP VIDEO IN
Ordering Information
Part Number Description
IP to Analog
UCTIP2A10 UC IP2A 10-channel IP Input and Analog Output (AC power), 1RU
UCTIP2A20 UC IP2A 20-channel IP Input and Analog Output (AC power), 1RU
UCTIP2A60 UC IP2A 60-channel IP Input and Analog Output (AC power), 2RU
UCTIP2A10DC UC IP2A 10-channel IP Input and Analog Output (DC power), 1RU
UCTIP2A20DC UC IP2A 20-channel IP Input and Analog Output (DC power), 1RU
UCTIP2A60DC UC IP2A 60-channel IP Input and Analog Output (DC power), 2RU
Power Supply Modules
UCTPSMOD-AC4 UCrypt AC Power Supply Module 4 (UCTIP2A10 / UCTIP2A20)
UCTPSMOD-AC3 UCrypt AC Power Supply Module 3 (UCTIP2A60)
UCTPSMOD-DC3 UCrypt DC Power Supply Module 3 (UCTIP2A10 / UCTIP2A20)